
2021 Lansdale UMC Cottage Meeting Sign-up 
9/1/2021 
 
Pastor Warner would like to meet with folks from the LUMC congregation through a series of Cottage meetings.  These 
meeting are open to children, youth, and adults.  As well as members, regular attenders, and new people. 
 
Below are a series of dates for meetings.  Meetings will be limited to a max of 10 people.  If a meeting is full please 
select a different date.  A separate list of hosts for the meetings will be coming out soon.  We are also looking for people 
to host these meetings.  Please check the “willing to host” line below if you are interested in hosting.  
 
Host responsibilities: 
 Receive or invite people to attend. 
 Try to invite at least 1 person who does not attend church anywhere 
 Prepare light refreshments (finger foods & something to drink) 
 Provide room in home for meeting 
 Provide directions to home for persons attending when needed 
 Limit number of people to max capacity or 10 people 

 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sign-up for a Cottage meeting date 
 
9/26/21 Sun 1-3 PM 
9/28/21 Tue 7-9 PM 
9/29/21 Wed 12-2 PM 
10/3/21 Sun 1-3 PM 
10/5/21 Tue 12-2 PM 

10/6/21 Wed 7-9 PM 
10/12/21 Tue 12-2 PM 
10/12/21 Tue 7-9 PM 
10/14/21 Thu 12-2 PM 
10/17/21 Sun 1-3 PM 

10/18/21 Mon 7-9 PM 
10/21/21 Thu 12-2 PM 
10/28/21 Thu 12-2 PM 
11/3/21 Wed 7-9 PM 
11/4/21 Thu 12-2 PM 

 
 
I/We will attend Cottage meet (Circle only one date above).  Persons should attend only one cottage meeting. 
 
Names: ________________________________________________   Number of people attending: ______ 

Email: __________________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone: ___________________________________________ 

 
Host Sign-up 
Check here if you would be willing to serve as host for the date you circled above 

_____  Yes, I/We are willing to serve as hosts 
 
Geri Hare is coordinating the setup of these cottage meetings.  Please contact Geri at glhare819@gmail.com  or call Geri 
at (215-740-3899) if you have questions. 
 
Return this completed form to the church office: 
Lansdale UMC 
c/o Cottage Meetings 
300 N. Broad St., Lansdale, PA 19446 
 
Or email to: office@lansdaleumc.org  
Or place in offering plate during worship 


